

Snoqualmie Parkway Rehabilitation Project
BID TABULATION
Bid Opening Date May 2, 2023

					Engineer's Estimate		CPM Development Corporation DBE ICON Materials		Lakeside Industries		Watson Asphalt		Tucci & Sons		Active Construction		Northwest Cascade	
No.	Spec No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
BID SCHEDULE A: ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS																		
1	1-04	Minor Change	1	EST	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	1-05	Roadway Surveying	1	LS	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 8,337.00	\$ 8,337.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 8,500.50	\$ 8,500.50
3	1-05	ADA Features Surveying	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,425.00	\$ 10,425.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
4	1-05	Record Drawings (Minimum Bid \$2,500)	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
5	1-07	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
6	1-08	Type B Progress Schedule (Minimum Bid \$1,500)	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	1-09	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 219,000.00	\$ 219,000.00	\$ 195,450.00	\$ 195,450.00	\$ 140,200.00	\$ 140,200.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 234,500.00	\$ 234,500.00	\$ 260,496.00	\$ 260,496.00	\$ 360,000.00	\$ 360,000.00
8	1-10	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 252,000.00	\$ 252,000.00	\$ 298,300.00	\$ 298,300.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 289,000.00	\$ 289,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 215,000.00	\$ 215,000.00
9	1-10	Pedestrian Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 67,300.00	\$ 67,300.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
10	1-10	Portable Changeable Message Sign	4104	HR	\$ 5.00	\$ 20,520.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 13,338.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 22,572.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,312.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 20,520.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 22,572.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 16,416.00
11	1-10	Contractor Provided Uniformed Police Officer	220	HR	\$ 200.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 34,100.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 29,700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 48,400.00
12	2-02	Asphalt Pavement Removal Incl. Haul	170	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 13,090.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 3,485.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 7,480.00
13	2-02	Cement Conc. Removal Incl. Haul	920	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 50,800.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 66,240.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 80,040.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 12,880.00
14	2-02	Cement Conc. Curb Removal Incl. Haul	782	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,640.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 20,332.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 22,678.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 20,332.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,384.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,128.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,256.00
15	2-02	Removal of Structure and Obstruction	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
16	2-03	Unsuitable Foundation Excavation, Incl. Haul	10	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
17	4-04	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	200	TON	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 13,200.00
18	5-02	Fog Seal	5010	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 40,080.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 6,012.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 11,523.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,020.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,757.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 32,585.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 12,525.00
19	5-03	Crack Sealing	1	EST	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
20	5-04	HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 58H-22	18050	TON	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,985,500.00	\$ 93.50	\$ 1,687,675.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,985,500.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 1,913,300.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 1,823,050.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 2,129,900.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 2,364,550.00
21	5-04	HMA for Walkway Cl. 1/2" PG 58H-22	17	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 4,505.00	\$ 328.00	\$ 5,576.00
22	5-04	HMA for Pavement Repair Cl. 1/2" PG 58H-22	90	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 14,670.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 263.00	\$ 23,670.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 27,000.00
23	5-04	Pavement Repair Excavation Incl. Haul	170	CY	\$ 120.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 22,610.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 20,910.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 10,540.00
24	5-04	Planing Bituminous Pavement	105320	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 421,280.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 526,600.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 463,408.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 442,344.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 631,920.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 684,580.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 710,910.00
25	5-04	Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment	1	CALC	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
26	7-05	Protect Utility Manhole	6	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 3,780.00
27	7-05	Protect Catch Basin Frame and Grate	39	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 26,325.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 24,570.00
28	7-12	Protect Water Valve	15	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 9,450.00
29	8-01	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 16,300.00	\$ 16,300.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00
30	8-01	ESC Lead	75	DAY	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 75.00
31	8-01	Inlet Protection	91	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,005.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,280.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 7,371.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 6,370.00
32	8-02	Landscape Restoration	1	EST	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
33	8-04	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	790	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 35,550.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 35,550.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 36,340.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 56,485.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 41,080.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 41,080.00
34	8-04	Cement Conc. Pedestrian Curb	30	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,260.00
35	8-09	Recessed Pavement Marker	6	HUND	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 12,900.00
36	8-13	Protect Monument Case and Cover	5	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5								